Starters

Affetato Misto

A selection of Italian meats & olives 7.95 Sharing
Bruschetta '}

Homemade toasted bread with diced tomato & basil

Prawn Cocktail
Baby prawns served on a bed of lettuce with marie rose sauce

Greek Salad V G
Cesar Salad V G

Mussels
Cozze al Vino Bianco - Mussels served in garlic, cream & white wine sauce
Cozze alla Marinara - Mussels served in tomato, chilli & red wine sauce

Black Pudding
With peppercorn sauce, served on toasted twisted bread

BuccediPatate V
Potato skins with garlic mayonaise dip

Crostini Ala Creme
Bacon, Mushrooms, Cream and Parmesan cheese on homemade toasted bread

Funghi '}
Pan fried mushrooms with garlic & white wine
Pan fried mushrooms with blue cheese

Minestrone Soup V

Gamberoni

Pan fried king prawns with garlic, butter & white wine sauce served on a toasted home

made bread

Meatballs
Served with tomato sauce on homemade toasted bread

Calamari
Deep fried calamari served with garlic mayo

PizzaalAglio V G
Pizza garlic bread

Pizzaal Pomodoro V G
Pizza garlic bread with tomato

Pizza al Formaggio V G
Pizza garlic bread with cheese

Pizza al pomodoropesto V G
Pizza garlic bread with tomato and pesto

Sharing Platter V
Choice of plain, cheese or tomato garlic bread, onion rings, sauteed mushrooms and
potato skins with both dips

Pasta choice of Rigatoni, Spaghetti or Taglietelle

Napoli V G
Fresh basil and tomato sauce

Vegetariano V G
Mixed vegetables, white wine & tomato

Arrabbiata V G
Onions, garlic & chilli

Carbonara
Bacon, cream & parmesan cheese

Amatriciana G
Bacon, onions, red wine & tomato

Bolognese G
Traditional rich beef sauce

Romano G
Chicken, mushrooms, onions & tomato

Pollo
Chicken, mushrooms & cream

Giovannis :
Cream, peppers, mushrooms, chicken, garlic, white wine, pesto & basil

Lasagna al Forno
Baked sheets of pasta with bolognese & bechamel sauce

Rigatoni al Forno
Pasta with bolognese, chicken, pepperoni and peas, topped with mozzarella cheese
and baked in the oven

Meatball Pasta G
Homemade meatballs in tomato sauce

Deanos G
King prawns, mussels, calamari & salmon in a white wine, garlic & cream sauce with
a hint of tomato

G Auvailable as a Gluten Free Option
V Suitable for vegetarians (Please specify if Gluten Free is required)

9.95

6.50

6.95

5.95

5.95

7.95

6.95

4.50

6.50

5.50
5.95

4.95

8.95

6.95

5.95

8i95

4.50

4.95

4.95

11.99

6.95

7.95

7.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

9.25

9.50

9.50

9.95

12.50

-

Risotti

Deanos G
King Prawns, mussels, calamari & salmon in a white wine, garlic and cream sauce with
a hint of tomato

Pollo Funghi G
Chicken, mushrooms, onion, cream & tomato

Vegetariano V G
Mixed vegetables, cream, garlic & tomato

Mexicana G
Marinated chicken, gatlic, jalapenos, onions, cream, peppers & basil

Pizza exira toppings 0.95 - chicken 2.00 - seafood 3.50

Margherita V G
Tomato, cheese & herbs

Hawaiian G
Ham and pineapple

Vegetable V G
Mushrooms, onions, peppers

Deanos G
Bacon, red onions & chilli

Quattro Stagioni G
Ham, peppers, mushrooms & onions

Boschetto G
Bolognese & cheese

Pepperoni G
Pepperoni & herbs

Pollo G
Chicken & garlic

Calzone G
Folded pizza with ham, mushrooms, cheese & onions

Inferno G
Fresh salami & jalapenos

Tuna G
Tuna, red onions and chilli

Mexicano G
Chicken, basil, jalapenos, cajun spices, peppers and fresh tomatoes

Meat Feast G
Bolognese base with chicken, ham & pepperoni

Ricola G
Tomato and cheese, topped with parma ham, rocket and parmesan

FlSh Served with homemade chips, rice, salad or vegetables

Filetto di Salmone
Salmon fillet with mussels and a garlic and lemon butter sauce

Gamberoni
King prawns fried in butter, with garlic & white wine or chilliand tomato

Seabass
Seabass fillet with cajun spice, tomato, cream and garlic

Ch IC ke N served with homemade chips, rice, salad or vegetables

Pepe Verde - Peppercorns, cream & brandy sauce G

Crema - Cream, mushrooms, onions & parsley

Cacciatora - Onions, peppers & mushroomsina tomato sauce G

Mexicana -Mushrooms,onions,jalapenos,peppers&Cajunspiceswithtomato &cream G
Voldostana - Breadcrumbed and topped with parma ham & mozzarella

Diane - French mustard, hint of cream, mushrooms & onions G

Surf & Turf- King prawns, mussels and garlic G

Dolcellate - mushrooms, cream, white wine, blue cheese and peas

Gatlic- white wine, garlic butter and parsley sauce G

Steak served with homemade chips, rice, salad orvegetables  ribeye
Plain G 13.95
Alla Brace - with mushrooms, onions and fresh tomatoes G 14.95
Steak with garlic butter sauce G 14.95
Diane - French mustard, hint of cream, mushrooms & onions G 15.95
Pepe Verde - with a peppercornsauce G 15.95
Dolcelatte - cream, blue cheese, mushrooms and peas 16.95
Mexicano - mushrooms, onions, jalapenos, peppers & cajun spices with a hint of
tomato &cream G 16.95
Surf & Turf - king prawns, mussels and garlic G 17.95

Beef Stroganoff - strips of steak in a mushroom, onion, cream and paprika sauce G

12.50
8.95

7.95

9.95

7.95

8.50

8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
9.50

9.95

9.95

14.95

15.50

13.95

12.95
12.95
12.95
13.95
13.95
12.95
15.95
13.95
12.95

fillet
18.95

19.95
19.95
20.95
20.95

21.95

21.95
22.95
13.95



Side Ol‘ders Childl‘ens Menu All day, every day

Insalata Mista Mixed Salad 3.95 10” Pizza - margherita, ham or pepperoni 5.25
Chop?ed Sa.lad 3 e Small portion of pasta with homemade chips 5.25
Patatine Fritte Chips 3.95 (napoli, bolognese or carbonara)

Cajun Chips 4.25 : ;

Biton Kios 505 Chicken nuggets & homemade chips 5.25
Mixed Vegetables 4.50 Fruit Shoot  (blackcurrant or orange) 1.50
Galletavennaise e Carton of fresh orange or apple juice 1.50
BBQ Sauce 0.75

Sweet Chilli Sauce 0.95 Kids Ice Cream (vanilla, chocolate or strawberry) 1.00

Two Course Special MENU 8.95

(Starters and Mains)
Sunday to Thursday - all day & all night, Friday & Saturday - all day until 6.30pm

Starters

Mediterranean Toasted Bread
Homemade bread topped with garlic butter - plain, cheese or tomato

MinestroneSoup G

Bruschetta
Artisan bread topped with chopped tomatoes, basil and garlic

Potato Skins served with garlic dip

Black Pudding
With peppercorn sauce

Main Courses

Pasta Pizza

Napoli G Margherita G
Bolognese G Pepperoni G
Arrabbiatta G Hawaiian g
Carbonara Bolognese G
Vegetarian G Vegetarian G
Romano G Pollo G

Add 1.50 for filter coffee or tea
Add any dessert for 3.50

Sunday Lunch

Traditional Sunday Roast
(Seasonal vegetables, roast potatoes, creamy mash, homemade Yorkshire Puddings and rich beef gravy)

Choice of beef, lamb or chicken 9.95
Trio of meats 13.95

Add any dessert for 3.50

- Allfood is freshly prepared to order
Please ask staff for details of our daily specials

www.deanoswhickham.com
FOOD ALLERGENS AND INTOLERANCES

n PLEASE INFORM US IF YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY, A MEMBER OF OUR

TEAM WILLBE HAPPY TO ASSISTYOU




