



## Starters

<b>Affetato Misto</b>			
A selection of Italian meats & olives	7.95	Sharing	9.95
<b>Bruschetta</b> <b>V</b>			
Homemade toasted bread with diced tomato & basil	6.50		
<b>Prawn Cocktail</b>			
Baby prawns served on a bed of lettuce with marie rose sauce	6.95		
<b>Greek Salad</b> <b>V G</b>			5.95
Cesar Salad <b>V G</b>			5.95
<b>Mussels</b>			
Cozze al Vino Bianco - Mussels served in garlic, cream & white wine sauce	7.95		
Cozze alla Marinara - Mussels served in tomato, chilli & red wine sauce	7.95		
<b>Black Pudding</b>			
With peppercorn sauce, served on toasted twisted bread	6.95		
<b>Bucce di Patate</b> <b>V</b>			
Potato skins with garlic mayonaise dip	4.50		
<b>Crostini Ala Creme</b>			
Bacon, Mushrooms, Cream and Parmesan cheese on homemade toasted bread	6.50		
<b>Funghi</b> <b>V</b>			
Pan fried mushrooms with garlic & white wine	5.50		
Pan fried mushrooms with blue cheese	5.95		
<b>Minestrone Soup</b> <b>V</b>			4.95
<b>Gamberoni</b>			
Pan fried king prawns with garlic, butter & white wine sauce served on a toasted home made bread	8.95		
<b>Meatballs</b>			
Served with tomato sauce on homemade toasted bread	6.95		
<b>Calamari</b>			
Deep fried calamari served with garlic mayo	5.95		
<b>Pizza al Aglio</b> <b>V G</b>			
Pizza garlic bread	3.95		
<b>Pizza al Pomodoro</b> <b>V G</b>			
Pizza garlic bread with tomato	4.50		
<b>Pizza al Formaggio</b> <b>V G</b>			
Pizza garlic bread with cheese	4.95		
<b>Pizza al pomodoro pesto</b> <b>V G</b>			
Pizza garlic bread with tomato and pesto	4.95		
<b>Sharing Platter</b> <b>V</b>			
Choice of plain, cheese or tomato garlic bread, onion rings, sauteed mushrooms and potato skins with both dips	11.99		

## Pasta Choice of Rigatoni, Spaghetti or Tagliatelle

<b>Napoli</b> <b>V G</b>			
Fresh basil and tomato sauce	6.95		
<b>Vegetariano</b> <b>V G</b>			
Mixed vegetables, white wine & tomato	7.95		
<b>Arrabbiata</b> <b>V G</b>			
Onions, garlic & chilli	7.95		
<b>Carbonara</b>			
Bacon, cream & parmesan cheese	8.95		
<b>Amatriciana</b> <b>G</b>			
Bacon, onions, red wine & tomato	8.95		
<b>Bolognese</b> <b>G</b>			
Traditional rich beef sauce	8.95		
<b>Romano</b> <b>G</b>			
Chicken, mushrooms, onions & tomato	8.95		
<b>Pollo</b>			
Chicken, mushrooms & cream	8.95		
<b>Giovannis</b>			
Cream, peppers, mushrooms, chicken, garlic, white wine, pesto & basil	9.25		
<b>Lasagna al Forno</b>			
Baked sheets of pasta with bolognese & bechamel sauce	9.50		
<b>Rigatoni al Forno</b>			
Pasta with bolognese, chicken, pepperoni and peas, topped with mozzarella cheese and baked in the oven	9.50		
<b>Meatball Pasta</b> <b>G</b>			
Homemade meatballs in tomato sauce	9.95		
<b>Deanos</b> <b>G</b>			
King prawns, mussels, calamari & salmon in a white wine, garlic & cream sauce with a hint of tomato	12.50		

**V** Suitable for vegetarians

**G** Available as a Gluten Free Option

(Please specify if Gluten Free is required)

## Risotti

<b>Deanos</b> <b>G</b>			
King Prawns, mussels, calamari & salmon in a white wine, garlic and cream sauce with a hint of tomato	12.50		
<b>Pollo Funghi</b> <b>G</b>			
Chicken, mushrooms, onion, cream & tomato	8.95		
<b>Vegetariano</b> <b>V G</b>			
Mixed vegetables, cream, garlic & tomato	7.95		
<b>Mexicana</b> <b>G</b>			
Marinated chicken, garlic, jalapenos, onions, cream, peppers & basil	9.95		

## Pizza Extra toppings 0.95 - chicken 2.00 - seafood 3.50

<b>Margherita</b> <b>V G</b>			
Tomato, cheese & herbs	7.95		
<b>Hawaiian</b> <b>G</b>			
Ham and pineapple	8.50		
<b>Vegetable</b> <b>V G</b>			
Mushrooms, onions, peppers	8.95		
<b>Deanos</b> <b>G</b>			
Bacon, red onions & chilli	8.95		
<b>Quattro Stagioni</b> <b>G</b>			
Ham, peppers, mushrooms & onions	8.95		
<b>Boschetto</b> <b>G</b>			
Bolognese & cheese	8.95		
<b>Pepperoni</b> <b>G</b>			
Pepperoni & herbs	8.95		
<b>Pollo</b> <b>G</b>			
Chicken & garlic	8.95		
<b>Calzone</b> <b>G</b>			
Folded pizza with ham, mushrooms, cheese & onions	8.95		
<b>Inferno</b> <b>G</b>			
Fresh salami & jalapenos	8.95		
<b>Tuna</b> <b>G</b>			
Tuna, red onions and chilli	8.95		
<b>Mexicano</b> <b>G</b>			
Chicken, basil, jalapenos, cajun spices, peppers and fresh tomatoes	9.50		
<b>Meat Feast</b> <b>G</b>			
Bolognese base with chicken, ham & pepperoni	9.95		
<b>Ricola</b> <b>G</b>			
Tomato and cheese, topped with parma ham, rocket and parmesan	9.95		

## Fish Served with homemade chips, rice, salad or vegetables

<b>Filetto di Salmone</b>			
Salmon fillet with mussels and a garlic and lemon butter sauce	14.95		
<b>Gamberoni</b>			
King prawns fried in butter, with garlic & white wine or chilli and tomato	15.50		
<b>Seabass</b>			
Seabass fillet with cajun spice, tomato, cream and garlic	13.95		

## Chicken Served with homemade chips, rice, salad or vegetables

Pepe Verde - Peppercorns, cream & brandy sauce <b>G</b>			
Crema - Cream, mushrooms, onions & parsley	12.95		
Cacciatora - Onions, peppers & mushrooms in a tomato sauce <b>G</b>			
Mexicano - Mushrooms, onions, jalapenos, peppers & Cajun spices with tomato & cream <b>G</b>	13.95		
Voldostana - Breadcrumbed and topped with parma ham & mozzarella	13.95		
Diane - French mustard, hint of cream, mushrooms & onions <b>G</b>	12.95		
Surf & Turf - King prawns, mussels and garlic <b>G</b>	15.95		
Dolcelatte - mushrooms, cream, white wine, blue cheese and peas	13.95		
Garlic - white wine, garlic butter and parsley sauce <b>G</b>	12.95		

## Steak Served with homemade chips, rice, salad or vegetables

rib eye fillet			
Plain <b>G</b>			
Alla brace - with mushrooms, onions and fresh tomatoes <b>G</b>	14.95	19.95	
Steak with garlic butter sauce <b>G</b>	14.95	19.95	
Diane - French mustard, hint of cream, mushrooms & onions <b>G</b>	15.95	20.95	
Pepe Verde - with a peppercorn sauce <b>G</b>	15.95	20.95	
Dolcelatte - cream, blue cheese, mushrooms and peas	16.95	21.95	
Mexicano - mushrooms, onions, jalapenos, peppers & cajun spices with a hint of tomato & cream <b>G</b>	16.95	21.95	
Surf & Turf - king prawns, mussels and garlic <b>G</b>	17.95	22.95	
Beef Stroganoff - strips of steak in a mushroom, onion, cream and paprika sauce <b>G</b>	13.95		

## Side orders

Insalata Mista Mixed Salad	3.95
Chopped Salad	4.25
Patatine Fritte Chips	3.95
Cajun Chips	4.25
Onion Rings	3.95
Mixed Vegetables	4.50
Garlic Mayonnaise	0.75
BBQ Sauce	0.75
Sweet Chilli Sauce	0.95

## Childrens Menu

All day, every day

10" Pizza - margherita, ham or pepperoni	5.25
Small portion of pasta with homemade chips (napoli, bolognese or carbonara)	5.25
Chicken nuggets & homemade chips	5.25
Fruit Shoot (blackcurrant or orange)	1.50
Carton of fresh orange or apple juice	1.50
Kids Ice Cream (vanilla, chocolate or strawberry)	1.00

## Two Course Special MENU 8.95

(Starters and Mains)

Sunday to Thursday - all day & all night, Friday & Saturday - all day until 6.30pm

### Starters

#### Mediterranean Toasted Bread

Homemade bread topped with garlic butter - plain, cheese or tomato

#### Minestrone Soup G

#### Bruschetta

Artisan bread topped with chopped tomatoes, basil and garlic

#### Potato Skins served with garlic dip

#### Black Pudding

With peppercorn sauce

### Main Courses

#### Pasta

Napoli G
Bolognese G
Arrabbiatta G
Carbonara
Vegetarian G
Romano G

#### Pizza

Margherita G
Pepperoni G
Hawaiian G
Bolognese G
Vegetarian G
Pollo G

Add 1.50 for filter coffee or tea

Add any dessert for 3.50

## Sunday Lunch

### Traditional Sunday Roast

(Seasonal vegetables, roast potatoes, creamy mash, homemade Yorkshire Puddings and rich beef gravy)

Choice of beef, lamb or chicken	9.95
Trio of meats	13.95

Add any dessert for 3.50

All food is freshly prepared to order  
Please ask staff for details of our daily specials

**www.deanoswhickham.com**

### FOOD ALLERGENS AND INTOLERANCES

**PLEASE INFORM US IF YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY, A MEMBER OF OUR  
TEAM WILL BE HAPPY TO ASSIST YOU**

